
Local Election 07 June 2024

Tallaght South LEA - South Dublin County Council

 State of the Poll After Count 5 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,257

 14

 7,540

 7,724

 184

 5

 315To save deposit

 2

 3

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

PEREPPADAN, BABY  56  1,269 Elected -12FG -

HOLOHAN, PATRICK PEARSE  0  1,257 Elected --Non-P -

RICHARDSON, DERMOT  53  853 - 404-Non-P -

PRENDERGAST, LYNDA  73  791 - 466-FF -

KING, CATHAL  11  713 - 544-SF -

KEANE, KAY  29  639 - 618-PBP -

DUNNE, LOUISE  27  615 - 642-SF -

MAC OIREACHTAIGH, YAN  25  497 - 760-TNP -

WHELAN, LEAH  30  470 - 787-PBP -

CLINTON, ANTHONY  11  373 - 884-SF -

CONLON, GERALDINE -138  0 Excluded --Non-P -

NUGENT, PATRICE  0  0 Excluded --PAW -

MCENEANEY, SUZANNE  0  0 Excluded --Grn -

SMYTH, ADAM -218  0 Excluded --FF -

Non transferable Not effective  41  63
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